
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TURN	DOWN	FOR	WHAT	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,953.23
2024-12-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/25	to	12/1 txn_OXHm8rw -$11.73 $3,941.50
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Mary	Kuhn txn_BZHG86g $21.51 $3,963.01
2024-12-08 Lyft txn_EyHY2gv -$26.00 $3,937.01
2024-12-08 Lyft txn_d7Hr5BY -$38.00 $3,899.01
2024-12-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/2	to	12/8 txn_QmHzgza -$35.28 $3,863.73
2024-12-09 AVOCADERIA	BK	FW txn_brHXvKn -$19.55 $3,844.18
2024-12-09 TST*	BURGER	JOINT txn_GkH8rv9 -$35.60 $3,808.58
2024-12-09 Lyft txn_wNH2x5J -$30.00 $3,778.58
2024-12-11 Lyft txn_d7Hrg6n -$33.00 $3,745.58
2024-12-15 Hapik	Industry	City txn_brHXQ48 -$114.00 $3,631.58
2024-12-15 Thea	Development	Fund txn_9KHgeRp -$42.00 $3,589.58
2024-12-15 WHOLEFDS	UES	#10518 txn_OXHmnO9 -$124.95 $3,464.63
2024-12-16 CYBERGRANTS-CAFA	CYBERGRANT txn_ZeH8Kz7 $465.00 $3,929.63
2024-12-16 Wix.Com,	Inc.	1150222003 txn_MNHeEEm -$432.00 $3,497.63
2024-12-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/16	to	12/22 txn_zVH2Q5Y -$32.55 $3,465.08
2024-12-26 Lyft txn_GkH8YXK -$113.00 $3,352.08
2024-12-27 Donation	from	Jane	Providenti txn_66Hy0N2 $229.04 $3,581.12
2024-12-28 EB	*LETS	FUCKING	MANIF txn_d7HrbN4 -$113.89 $3,467.23
2024-12-28 Lyft txn_rYHXMBy -$27.00 $3,440.23
2024-12-30 economybookings.com txn_WBH5NRK -$115.79 $3,324.44
2024-12-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/23	to	12/29 txn_brHXAy4 -$16.03 $3,308.41
2024-12-31 Donation	from	OvationMR txn_a8HzEGx $150.00 $3,458.41
2024-12-31 NJT	RAIL	MY-TIX txn_p5H6XZB -$16.80 $3,441.61

WITHDRAWN:	$1,377.17.	DEPOSITED:	$865.55. $3,441.61

Turn	Down	for	What	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Turn	Down	for	What's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


